LA
Michigan District Directors Day = l—
‘A day just for our favorite early childhood directors!’ )
August 6th / 2024

BN

St. Lorenz Worship and Event Center - 850 W Genesee St. Frankenmuth

Agenda

10:00 AM
10:30
11:15
12:00 PM
1:00

2:00

2:30

3:30
4:30ish

Doors Open

Introductions

Worship

Lunch

Mission/Ministry - Kelley and Travis

Icebreaker - Snack Break

Scott Sommerfeld - Concordia Center for the Family
Round Table Discussions

Dinner on your own downtown Frankenmuth

Hotel accommodations for those traveling and staying over for the Early Childhood

Conference on Wednesday will be at the Bavarian Inn. Registration information is

on the website.

Dress is casual.

$45 Registration

Tons of goodies/swag to take home.

Encourage your fellow LCMS directors to join you!

Make sure you are registered for the EC Conference on Wednesday!



